Transmotec
© Copyright Transmotec
Transmotec
Page �
DC Motors 25W-500W
              General catalogue
Transmotec

 A
B
MODEL NO. DESIGNATIONS
APPEARANCE SIZE
MOTOR DATA
NOMINAL
VOLTAGE
NO LOAD AT MAX EFFICIENCY
WEIGHT (Kg)
MODEL (VDC) SPEED (RPM) CURRENT (A) SPEED (RPM) CURRENT (A) TORQUE (Kg-cm) WATT (W) EFF (%)
D4385-12 12 3600 1.3 2800 2 0.48 24 59 0.32
D4385-24 24 4000 0.6 3300 1.1 0.47 26.4 60 0.32
ø 19
TERMINAL
10
3-M3*0.5P
DEPTH: 7
25
85.5
13
46
6
ø
39
.5
ø
37
.5
ø
5
ø
32.4
120°
ø
43
.5
50
12.5
43
D4385D4385 DC MOTOR
VOLTAGEMODEL
Example: D4385-12
-
Transmotec
Go to Table of Contents
Page �
DC Motors 25W-500W General Catalogue
5 February 2009 - Subject to change
Transmotec
© Copyright Transmotec
MOTOR FEATURES
●
●

ENCODER VERSION AVAILABLE
see separate data sheet
MODEL NO. DESIGNATIONS
APPEARANCE SIZE
MOTOR DATA
Brush dc motors with robust design and closed motor body. Motor shafts are
supported by ball bearings. Configurations may include gearbox, encoder and
brake depending on motor model. Please check the part description for proper
selections of combination. Customizations are welcome.
Robust design, closed motor body
Ball bearings
Gearbox combinations
Encoder options
Brake options
Customizations are welcome
D4387 DC MOTOR D4387
NOMINAL
VOLTAGE
NO LOAD AT MAX EFFICIENCY
WEIGHT (Kg)
MODEL (VDC) SPEED (RPM) CURRENT (A) SPEED (RPM) CURRENT (A) TORQUE (Kg-cm) WATT (W) EFF (%)
D4387-12 12 4900 1.4 3600 2.9 0.48 34.8 59 0.32
D4387-24 24 4800 0.8 3300 1.3 0.5 31.2 62 0.32
4-M4*0.7P
LEADING WIRE 40 CM
45°
Ø
43
87
Ø
5
Ø
40
20
5
ø430.05
ø25.40.10
ø40
VOLTAGE OE MEMODEL
OE = Optical Encoder
ME = Magnetic Encoder
Example: D4387-12-OE
- -
Transmotec
Go to Table of Contents
Page �
DC Motors 25W-500W General Catalogue
5 February 2009 - Subject to change
Transmotec
© Copyright Transmotec
MOTOR FEATURES
●
●

ENCODER AND BRAKE VERSION AVAILABLE
see separate data sheet
MODEL NO. DESIGNATIONS
APPEARANCE SIZE
MOTOR DATA
MODEL NO. DESIGNATIONS
Brush dc motors with robust design and closed motor body. Motor shafts are
supported by ball bearings. Configurations may include gearbox, encoder and
brake depending on motor model. Please check the part description for proper
selections of combination. Customizations are welcome.
Robust design, closed motor body
Ball bearings
Gearbox combinations
Encoder options
Brake options
Customizations are welcome
D54103 DC MOTOR D54103
NOMINAL
VOLTAGE
NO LOAD AT MAX EFFICIENCY
WEIGHT (Kg)
MODEL (VDC) SPEED (RPM) CURRENT (A) SPEED (RPM) CURRENT (A) TORQUE (Kg-cm) WATT (W) EFF (%)
D54103-12 12 3600 0.5 3100 3.3 0.9 39.6 70 0.64
D54103-24 24 3600 0.4 3000 2.2 1.2 52.8 75 0.64
DEPTH:6mm
2.6 HOLEØ4-
103.5Ø54
Ø30
6
4-M4*0.8P
Ø40
Ø25
Ø
54
20.5
Ø
7
10
2
VOLTAGE OE MEMODEL
OE = Optical Encoder
ME = Magnetic Encoder
Example: D54103-12-B
- -
B = Brake
B
Transmotec
Go to Table of Contents
Page �
DC Motors 25W-500W General Catalogue
5 February 2009 - Subject to change
Transmotec
© Copyright Transmotec
MOTOR FEATURES
●
●

ENCODER AND BRAKE VERSION AVAILABLE
see separate data sheet
MODEL NO. DESIGNATIONS
APPEARANCE SIZE
MOTOR DATA
MODEL NO. DESIGNATIONS
Brush dc motors with robust design and closed motor body. Motor shafts are
supported by ball bearings. Configurations may include gearbox, encoder and
brake depending on motor model. Please check the part description for proper
selections of combination. Customizations are welcome.
Robust design, closed motor body
Ball bearings
Gearbox combinations
Encoder options
Brake options
Customizations are welcome
D64108 DC MOTOR D64108
NOMINAL
VOLTAGE
NO LOAD AT MAX EFFICIENCY
WEIGHT (Kg)
MODEL (VDC) SPEED (RPM) CURRENT (A) SPEED (RPM) CURRENT (A) TORQUE (Kg-cm) WATT (W) EFF (%)
D64108-12 12 3000 1.3 2400 5.5 1.9 67 74 0,96
D64108-24 24 3300 0.5 2700 2.3 1.5 73 76 0,96
Ø
64
.5
Ø64.5
Ø28.0
108.5
leading wires
4-M4*0.7P PCD 40MM
7Ø
8
3
15
27
3
VOLTAGE OE MEMODEL
OE = Optical Encoder
ME = Magnetic Encoder
Example: D64108-12-B
- -
B = Brake
B
Transmotec
Go to Table of Contents
Page �
DC Motors 25W-500W General Catalogue
5 February 2009 - Subject to change
Transmotec
© Copyright Transmotec
Brush dc motors with robust design and closed motor body. Motor shafts are
supported by ball bearings. Configurations may include gearbox, encoder and
brake depending on motor model. Please check the part description for proper
selections of combination. Customizations are welcome.
MOTOR FEATURES
●
●

 A
B
MODEL NO. DESIGNATIONS
APPEARANCE SIZE
MOTOR DATA
D8095 DC MOTOR D8095
Ø
32
5.0
Ø
80
20.0
M5*0.8P
5.0
Ø
32
Ø
8 6
63
.0
Ø10.0
73
.0
95±0.5
NOMINAL
VOLTAGE
NO LOAD AT MAX EFFICIENCY
WEIGHT (Kg)
MODEL (VDC) SPEED (RPM) CURRENT (A) SPEED (RPM) CURRENT (A) TORQUE (Kg-cm) WATT (W) EFF (%)
D8095-12 12 3100 1.15 2820 5.1 1.7 62 79 1.36
D8095-24 24 3300 0.7 2750 2.8 1.8 66 80 1.36
VOLTAGEMODEL
Example: D8095-12
-
Transmotec
Go to Table of Contents
Page �
DC Motors 25W-500W General Catalogue
5 February 2009 - Subject to change
Transmotec
© Copyright Transmotec
Brush dc motors with robust design and closed motor body. Motor shafts are
supported by ball bearings. Configurations may include gearbox, encoder and
brake depending on motor model. Please check the part description for proper
selections of combination. Customizations are welcome.
MOTOR FEATURES
●
●

 A
B
MODEL NO. DESIGNATIONS
APPEARANCE SIZE
MOTOR DATA
D10079 DC MOTOR D10079
40±0.1
100-0.1
70
±
0.
1
4-R5
40±0.1
4-Ø9.0
45°
90°
40±0.1 40±0.1 3
Ø100-0.1
70±0.1
20
±
0.
1
30
±
0.
1
79
30±0.1
LEADING WIRE 30cm
Ø
10 9
20±0.1
7
29.5
21
8
30cm
Ø32.4
NOMINAL
VOLTAGE
NO LOAD AT MAX EFFICIENCY
WEIGHT (Kg)
MODEL (VDC) SPEED (RPM) CURRENT (A) SPEED (RPM) CURRENT (A) TORQUE (Kg-cm) WATT (W) EFF (%)
D10079-12 12 3100 3.5 2585 15.2 4.8 182 71 2.28
D10079-24 24 3000 1.7 2500 7.8 4.9 185 73 2.28
VOLTAGEMODEL
Example: D10079-12
-
Transmotec
Go to Table of Contents
Page 10
DC Motors 25W-500W General Catalogue
5 February 2009 - Subject to change
Transmotec
© Copyright Transmotec
Brush dc motors with robust design and closed motor body. Motor shafts are
supported by ball bearings. Configurations may include gearbox, encoder and
brake depending on motor model. Please check the part description for proper
selections of combination. Customizations are welcome.
MOTOR FEATURES
●
●

 A
B
MODEL NO. DESIGNATIONS
APPEARANCE SIZE
MOTOR DATA
D109141 DC MOTOR D109141
NOMINAL
VOLTAGE
NO LOAD AT MAX EFFICIENCY
WEIGHT (Kg)
MODEL (VDC) SPEED (RPM) CURRENT (A) SPEED (RPM) CURRENT (A) TORQUE (Kg-cm) WATT (W) EFF (%)
D109141-12 12 2700 10.6 2280 31.5 9 380 56 3.44
D109141-24 24 2700 5.8 2340 16.6 9.9 410 62 3.44
∅8*6H
(ROD)∅50
∅90
4-M8*1.25P
P.C.D
DEPTH:15
TERMINAL
M6*1P
45°
∅
1
7
∅
1
0
9
.5
141.5 33
3
25
14
VOLTAGEMODEL
Example: D109141-12
-
Transmotec
Go to Table of Contents
Page 11
DC Motors 25W-500W General Catalogue
5 February 2009 - Subject to change
Transmotec
© Copyright Transmotec
Brush dc motors with robust design and closed motor body. Motor shafts are
supported by ball bearings. Configurations may include gearbox, encoder and
brake depending on motor model. Please check the part description for proper
selections of combination. Customizations are welcome.
MOTOR FEATURES
●
●